
ACTIVE 686251818v2 

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
DISTRICT OF DELAWARE 

In re: 
 
Zosano Pharma Corporation,1 

 
Debtor. 
 
 

Chapter 11 
 

Case No. 22-10506 (JKS) 
 
 

 
LIQUIDATING TRUSTEE’S QUARTERLY REPORT 

 
SierraConstellation Partners, LLC, as Liquidating Trustee (the “Trustee”) in the 

bankruptcy case of the above-captioned debtor, hereby submits the following Quarterly Report 

for the first quarter of 2023 pursuant to the Findings of Fact, Conclusions of Law, and Order 

Confirming the Second Amended Chapter 11 Plan of Liquidation of Zosano Pharma Corporation, 

and states as follows: 

 
I. Statement of Estate’s Cash Position 

 
At the beginning of the quarter, the Trustee was holding $4,185,306.91.  At the 

conclusion of the quarter, the Trustee was holding $4,121,995.35. 

  
II. Fees Paid During Quarter 

 
The Trustee has paid the following fees during the first quarter of 2023: 
 

Professional Amount 
Trustee $75,091.96 
SierraConstellation Partners, LLC (financial 
advisor fees) 

$0 

Greenberg Traurig, LLP (legal fees) $0 
 
 
 

 
1   The business address and the last four (4) digits of the Debtor’s federal tax identification number is Zosano  
     Pharma Corporation, 34790 Ardentech Court, Fremont, California 94555 (8360).    

Case 22-10506-JKS    Doc 353    Filed 04/10/23    Page 1 of 3

¨2¤5%&7$*     "x«

2210506230410000000000002

Docket #0353  Date Filed: 04/10/2023



ACTIVE 686251818v2 

III. Claims Reconciliation Status 
 

Attached hereto as Exhibit A is a list, by names and amounts, of all open claims at the 

beginning of the first quarter 2023.  

A. The Claims Allowed by the Trustee 
 

 The Trustee has stipulated to the allowance of the claim of Resources Connection LLC, 

dba Resources Global Professionals in the amount of $10,600.00 after the application of a 

prepetition retainer of $15,600.00. 

The Trustee has stipulated to the reduction and allowance of the administrative expense 

claim filed by BMR-34790 Ardentech Court LP in the amount of $243,049.48. 

B. The Claims Paid by the Trustee 
 

The Trustee has not paid any claims. 
 

C. The Claims Disallowed by the Trustee 
 

The Trustee intends to commence claims objections in the second quarter 2023, which 

should result in the disallowance of numerous claims. 

D. The Claims Settled by the Trustee 
 

The Trustee has settled the Resources and BMR claims referenced above. 
 

GREENBERG TRAURIG, LLP 
 
/s/ Dennis A. Meloro    
Dennis A. Meloro (No. 6681) 
Greenberg Traurig, LLP 
222 Delaware Avenue, Suite 1600 
Wilmington, Delaware 19801 
Telephone: (302) 661-7000 
Facsimile: (302) 661-7360 
Email: melorod@gtlaw.com 
 
-and- 
 
John D. Elrod (Admitted pro hac vice) 

Case 22-10506-JKS    Doc 353    Filed 04/10/23    Page 2 of 3

mailto:melorod@gtlaw.com


ACTIVE 686251818v2 

Terminus 200  
3333 Piedmont Road NE, Suite 2500  
Atlanta, Georgia 30305 
Telephone: (678) 553-2100 
Facsimile:  (678) 553-2212 
Email:  elrodj@gtlaw.com 
 
Counsel for the Liquidating Trustee 
  
 

 

Case 22-10506-JKS    Doc 353    Filed 04/10/23    Page 3 of 3



In re: Zosano Pharma Corporation
Case No. 22-10506 (JKS)
Q1 2023 Quarterly Report - Exhibit A

Type Creditor Name

Original Filed / 
Scheduled Claim 
Amount

Filed Claim MasterControl, Inc. $80,993.98
Filed Claim Franchise Tax Board UNLIQUIDATED
Filed Claim Donald Kellerman $19,399.17

Filed Claim
Massachusetts Department of 
Revenue W/D

Filed Claim
Massachusetts Department of 
Revenue W/D

Filed Claim
Department of Treasury - Internal 
Revenue Service $264,528.72

Filed Claim Christopher Lyon $3,882.76
Filed Claim Praxair Distribution, Inc. $8,819.81
Filed Claim Julie Davilla $650.82
Filed Claim Julie Davilla $0.00
Filed Claim Beckman Coulter, Inc. $1,045.30
Filed Claim Therma LLC $79,015.71
Filed Claim Yi Ao $7,465.38

Filed Claim Harro Hofliger Packaging Systems $230,266.00
Filed Claim SMC Ltd. $28,664.03
Filed Claim SMC Ltd. $39,969.97
Filed Claim Jeffrey Arthur Schuster, Ph.D. $1,615.20

Filed Claim Harro Hofliger Packaging Systems $234,402.90
Filed Claim Alameda County Tax Collector $66,137.38
Filed Claim Compensia, Inc. $9,409.62
Filed Claim Broadridge Financial Solutions $82,173.72
Filed Claim Brunner Group, LLC $1,260.00

Filed Claim
Connor Group Global Services, 
LLC $17,882.50

Filed Claim Spencer Dew $4,000.00
Filed Claim Ernest Koury $31,384.31
Filed Claim Jessica Wong $11,502.98
Filed Claim Aon Consulting, Inc $2,193.50
Filed Claim Robert Sasena $1,059.82
Filed Claim Afifi Koury $20,362.50
Filed Claim Jacques de Villiers $718.00
Filed Claim Ryan Maker $41.18
Filed Claim Roland Akinneye BLANK

Filed Claim

Camargo Pharmaceutical 
Services, LLC dba Premier 
Consulting $18,913.50

Filed Claim Lusine Margaryan $200.00
Filed Claim Brajesh Kumar $3,807.25
Filed Claim Paul Bass $910.00
Filed Claim Jeremy Farber $2,686.20
Filed Claim Brice Bowman $315.89
Filed Claim BPM LLP $7,763.92

Case 22-10506-JKS    Doc 353-1    Filed 04/10/23    Page 1 of 9



Filed Claim Paul Farmer $3,102.22
Filed Claim Timothy J. Stone $680.00
Filed Claim Qi Jing $7,002.36
Filed Claim Sagar Chandra $2,500.00
Filed Claim John Rusten $60.00
Filed Claim Wilson N Pena $42.00
Filed Claim Steven Lung $7,437.50
Filed Claim Steven Benish $182.81
Filed Claim Ricardo Luiz Guerzoni $1,000.00
Filed Claim Mason Weiner $554.85
Filed Claim Mason Weiner $0.01
Filed Claim Joshua Cohen $10,064.51
Filed Claim Russell MacAlpine $1,186.93
Filed Claim Mostafa Sareban $198,870.53
Filed Claim Rebeca Su $2,285.39
Filed Claim Theresa Anderson $21,000.00
Filed Claim ELIZABETH SPOKOINY $1,000.00
Filed Claim Narottam J Patel UNLIQUIDATED
Filed Claim Rochelle D. Coleman UNLIQUIDATED
Filed Claim Reza Banirazi $12,010.27
Filed Claim Matthew Sato BLANK
Filed Claim Esiquiel Cardenas $1,000.00
Filed Claim John Gorbach UNLIQUIDATED
Filed Claim Michael and Dawn Hagel $500.00
Filed Claim Ben S Man $8,977.50
Filed Claim Steven Sellers $270.27
Filed Claim Harold Ray Sowards II $9.14
Filed Claim Abayomi Temitope Ayodele $1,894.06
Filed Claim Willie-Jay Smith III ucc 1-308 UNLIQUIDATED
Filed Claim Amber Schneider $2,216.63
Filed Claim Robert Uselton $600.02
Filed Claim Kaitlin Davis $243.61
Filed Claim EWART S SMITH $421.00
Filed Claim John Blumhorst $304.60
Filed Claim Frolich Lim $1,023.00
Filed Claim Pamela L Gottfried $1,350.00
Filed Claim Vicky Lecompte $185.41
Filed Claim Akanksha Bhargava $579.25
Filed Claim Michael Wurthman $1,549.24
Filed Claim Uliana Dishmey $5,600.00
Filed Claim Michael Edoror $849.45
Filed Claim James Bui $2,500.00
Filed Claim Victor Dean Maestas $612.50
Filed Claim Elie kfoury $2,000.00
Filed Claim Abdul Azimi $452.68
Filed Claim Tien Nguyen $28,000.00
Filed Claim Md Ariful Islam $123.76
Filed Claim Kevin Clark $3,980.00
Filed Claim Samer Ali Basha $3,350.00
Filed Claim Samer Ali Basha $1,379.40
Filed Claim PAUL MASTROMARINO $997.95
Filed Claim Jon-Michael Blowe $1,000.00
Filed Claim Karen Simonsen BLANK
Filed Claim Percy Gonzalez $5,719.97
Filed Claim Alfonso Lictao $661.19

Case 22-10506-JKS    Doc 353-1    Filed 04/10/23    Page 2 of 9



Filed Claim Henky Saputra $196.00
Filed Claim Lavarvius McCullough $8,737.59
Filed Claim Benjamin L Backus $1,441.82
Filed Claim David A Newrider $60,389.00
Filed Claim An T Nguyen $3,489.12
Filed Claim CRISTIAN STEFANESCU $390.14
Filed Claim Thanh Lam $775.00
Filed Claim Efstathios N Zambas $8,355.78

Filed Claim
JULIO CESAR FERREIRA 
PICHARDO $76.27

Filed Claim Michael Hadlock $3,454.00
Filed Claim Steven C. Aronie $10,525.00
Filed Claim Kil Dong Lee $47,098.30
Filed Claim Mahmoud Ameri $9,096.48
Filed Claim ALEJANDRO GARCIA $22,519.01
Filed Claim Michael Ashu Formengia $442.34
Filed Claim Cesar Guerrero $7,076.53
Filed Claim Raed Gubran $650.00
Filed Claim Ronald Greenway $2,414.25
Filed Claim SHIH-HAN CHIU $413.01
Filed Claim Brendan Hay $58,569.86
Filed Claim Kalpesh Patel $3,930.00
Filed Claim Eva Garland Consulting, LLC $3,000.00
Filed Claim Vivian Thanh-Vi Le $300.00
Filed Claim Ashish Victor $277.41
Filed Claim Maria D Marianeschi $79,456.83
Filed Claim Sagar Doshi $5,729.27
Filed Claim Ming Xiao $1,078.00
Filed Claim ERIC R KOWALSKI $1,500.00
Filed Claim Kiho Lee $6.40
Filed Claim Matthew Fisher $738.36
Filed Claim Barasa Kumalo $3,350.00
Filed Claim Barasa Kumalo $569.45
Filed Claim Sal Indomenico $122,677.09
Filed Claim James McCarry $20,000.00
Filed Claim Frank A Buttitta $930.70
Filed Claim JOSEPH FUCHS $1,510.00
Filed Claim Bradley Thompson $13,490.15
Filed Claim Nick Rapoport $2,164.95

Filed Claim
Resources Connection LLC, dba 
Resources Global Professionals $26,200.00

Filed Claim
MICHAEL A GREGO AND LINDA 
R GREGO $934.76

Filed Claim PETER CASTAGA STANISLAUS $4,306.68
Filed Claim Julio Cesar Ramon $638.33
Filed Claim Sanjay Shah BLANK
Filed Claim Chandradat Mangal $1,000.00
Filed Claim Farhad Azimi $310.00
Filed Claim Wesley Luong $445.01
Filed Claim Lynn Lazar $21,945.02
Filed Claim Amlakbalew Derebe $152.00
Filed Claim Protiviti $23,173.00
Filed Claim Abu Nazakat $16,341.50
Filed Claim Marckinson Charles $300.00
Filed Claim Erica Pope $54.95

Case 22-10506-JKS    Doc 353-1    Filed 04/10/23    Page 3 of 9



Filed Claim Benjamin Thornton $6,961.16
Filed Claim Mr. Qiang Fu $5,079.80
Filed Claim Lakshman Kumar Mukthineni $1,347.16
Filed Claim Ramy Hakim $663.53
Filed Claim James Hennessy $6,000.00
Filed Claim Aruemhye Moss $98.53
Filed Claim Jun Zhao $5,644.00
Filed Claim Alan Zhang $67.00
Filed Claim Nicolas Thomas $1,000.00
Filed Claim Alex B Hong $46,391.90
Filed Claim Austin Travis Peck $3,395.99
Filed Claim Wenli Wang $2,992.49
Filed Claim Rajnikant P Patel $6,658.40
Filed Claim Dolores Meeks $2,500.00
Filed Claim Mayer Brown LLP $86,376.14
Filed Claim David E. Wilson $2,780.00
Filed Claim Francisco J Villavicencio $1,455.00
Filed Claim Pranav Gupta $1,636.60
Filed Claim Patrick Vargas $20,387.15
Filed Claim John R. Dannehold $1,693.42

Filed Claim
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC 
COMPANY $63,962.70

Filed Claim Tyrone Holloway $347.34
Filed Claim Malathy Krishnamoorthy $273.42
Filed Claim Diamond Communications, Inc. $72.00
Filed Claim TRC Master Fund LLC $28,761.12
Filed Claim Mahavir B Chougule $2,263.67
Filed Claim Timothy Thieke $1,320.00
Filed Claim Tracy Brandon $3,665.56
Filed Claim SINTHUJA LOGITHARAJ $24,206.92
Filed Claim Lorena Vazquez $6,172.12
Filed Claim SHAN HUANG $8,759.00
Filed Claim Amato and Partners LLC $8,317.00
Filed Claim Orcun Dursun $7,383.68
Filed Claim ALEXANDRE TCHIJIK $3,310.12
Filed Claim UCHE EBOAGWU $7,308.50
Filed Claim Huseyin Murad Geyimci $13,558.00
Filed Claim Jennifer Patchen $132.55
Filed Claim Rajnikant P. Patel $928.48
Filed Claim Zackary Brown UNLIQUIDATED
Filed Claim Eddie Turner $6,152.85
Filed Claim Buford M. Williams, Jr. $5,104.05
Filed Claim Charles Braunschweig $1,060.00
Filed Claim SOO JUNG LEE $219.28
Filed Claim Yip Tsz Ping $2,965.98
Filed Claim RAYMOND KWOK $341.62
Filed Claim David Collier Jr $101.79
Filed Claim Phuong Yen Lu $3,038.87
Filed Claim Tien Ngo $12,810.00
Filed Claim Richard Yeboah $181.76
Filed Claim Weimin Xiao $16,655.00
Filed Claim TSZ PING YIP $1,568.12
Filed Claim WEI ZHENG $2,113.50
Filed Claim Preston Lee Sprunger $135,228.00
Filed Claim Joshua Stinson $259.00

Case 22-10506-JKS    Doc 353-1    Filed 04/10/23    Page 4 of 9



Filed Claim Mitchel Courtright $997.13
Filed Claim William Thorp $4,000.00
Filed Claim NHUNG THI TUYET HO $310.55
Filed Claim Victor B Wong $1,466.98
Filed Claim ZHENGFANG CUI $1,600.00
Filed Claim Joseph Murray $44,084.08
Filed Claim Claude Dennis $4,060.00

Filed Claim
Venkata Siva Kedar Nadh Gupta 
Sanka $156.30

Filed Claim David Guarino $9,372.00
Filed Claim Catherine McGinnis $179.00
Filed Claim Ronald Greenway $3,631.89
Filed Claim Lee Hecht Harrison LLC $900.00
Filed Claim CSP Technologies, Inc. $74,001.89

Filed Claim
Patheon Manufacturing Services 
LLC $2,855,256.00

Filed Claim CSP Technologies, Inc. $391,935.48

Filed Claim
Patheon Manufacturing Services 
LLC $2,855,256.00

Filed Claim Mehul Patel $28,900.00
Filed Claim Mehul Patel $71,176.00
Filed Claim Weimin Xiao $19,455.00

Filed Claim Roohullah Sharifi & Kamila Sharifi $6,300.00
Filed Claim Allison Choi $244.49
Filed Claim Michael Smith BLANK

Filed Claim

Worldwide Clinical Trials Early 
Phase Services/Bioanalytical 
Sciences LLC $389,391.49

Filed Claim Muhammad Ali $277.00
Filed Claim Nelson Philip $8,302.00
Filed Claim Mark Nesser $507.85
Filed Claim Serdar Temel $344.00
Filed Claim Wisdom Ikhuoria Salami $2,841.00
Filed Claim Furqan Chaudhry $10,030.10
Filed Claim Ha Rana $1,946.00
Filed Claim Pooreun Lim $1,648.54
Filed Claim Kevin J. Wilkison $3,151.08
Filed Claim Steven Lo $15,150.00
Filed Claim Steven Lo $836,500.96
Filed Claim John Willenbrock $1,330.00

Filed Claim
Waymon Howard and Maedell 
Howard BLANK

Filed Claim David W Noyes $119,949.47
Filed Claim Vimal Kurian $1,814.02
Filed Claim ALZA Corporation $100,000,000.00
Filed Claim Rita Davis $139.61

Filed Claim
Patheon Manufacturing Services 
LLC $2,855,256.00

Filed Claim Jean-Robert Borno $4,049.61
Filed Claim Jean-Robert Borno $30.00
Filed Claim Alexander Becker $133.00
Filed Claim Nadya Y West $1,854.95
Filed Claim Barbara Rickaby $565.74
Filed Claim Kiran Bhattad $6,500.00

Case 22-10506-JKS    Doc 353-1    Filed 04/10/23    Page 5 of 9



Filed Claim Santina G Smith $2,695.45
Filed Claim BERNARD YOUWAYED $40,000.00
Filed Claim Christine Matthews $12,457.69
Filed Claim Christine Matthews $369,128.33
Filed Claim Bryan Diliberto $22,891.00
Filed Claim Bryan Diliberto $22,891.00
Filed Claim Shu Yi Zhang $5,400.00
Filed Claim Derrick Devereux $268.80
Filed Claim Michael Brooks $3,181.00

Filed Claim Catheline Brooks, Michael Brooks $1,863.07
Filed Claim Slawomir Szymon Dabrowski $3,974.94
Filed Claim Slawomir Szymon Dabrowski $2,016.65
Filed Claim Tracee Dock $20,829.54
Filed Claim Tracee Dock $1,302.13
Filed Claim Tracee Dock $3,185.13
Filed Claim Casey Prior $87.50
Filed Claim Sylvester Sarpong $1,795.64
Filed Claim Rajbir Singh $1,026.29
Filed Claim Mayurkumar Patel $182.00
Filed Claim TAOTAO ZHANG $0.63
Filed Claim MD Shafiqul Islam $1,756.95
Filed Claim Yarob AL-Katteb $2,650.00
Filed Claim Elizabeth A Christie $7,333.09
Filed Claim Tyler Heaggans $99.00
Filed Claim Anne Qiu $1,526.55
Filed Claim Ovsanna Israelian $11,194.90
Filed Claim Michael Jordan Barbera $25,000.00
Filed Claim Savvas Makridis BLANK
Filed Claim Fran Smith $1,530.76
Filed Claim Megan Gogan $123.88
Filed Claim Peter Gogan $53.55
Filed Claim Mehul Patel $24,000.00
Filed Claim Mehul Patel $71,176.00
Filed Claim Stephen Seyarto $2.86
Filed Claim Hudhaifa Abbas $84.08
Filed Claim Amanda Quintana $90.70
Filed Claim Samuel Biron BLANK
Filed Claim Nick Quaranti $26.72
Filed Claim Fram Trak Industries, Inc. $12,411.65
Filed Claim Biljana Maksimovic $2,689.64
Filed Claim Fram Trak Industries, Inc. $12,411.65
Filed Claim Betul Uyanik $2,710.00
Filed Claim Alex Kaploun $11,516.75
Filed Claim Zhonggang Li BLANK
Filed Claim Cheyenne Dale $189.00
Filed Claim Scott Gahr $288.65
Filed Claim Scott A Heim $557.60
Filed Claim Kristopher L Kimmey $629.62
Filed Claim Martin D. Williams $27.00
Filed Claim Julia A. Iwashita $2,437.50
Filed Claim Huyson Tran $8,326.00
Filed Claim Wali Khan $1,659.63
Filed Claim TIMOTHY M NOWAK $1,869.37
Filed Claim Christine Tempesta $204.01

Case 22-10506-JKS    Doc 353-1    Filed 04/10/23    Page 6 of 9



Filed Claim Steve Adel $40.00
Filed Claim Edward Benavides $222.99
Filed Claim HUXLEY HUYNH $20,520.00
Filed Claim Chun-wei Wu $620.00
Filed Claim Amare Haile $10,429.11
Filed Claim Amare Haile $2,122.70
Filed Claim JIAYAN WEN $2,129.30
Filed Claim Jonathan I Omage $97.01
Filed Claim Ellen Sheppard $100.00
Filed Claim Julienne De Marco $2,534.00
Filed Claim Jason Young $921.85
Filed Claim Jack Czerepak $2,324.68

Filed Claim
Patheon Manufacturing Services 
LLC $3,784,500.00

Filed Claim
Patheon Manufacturing Services 
LLC $3,784,500.00

Filed Claim Christine Linscomb $3,711.00
Filed Claim BMR-34790 Ardentech Court LP $5,245,045.00
Filed Claim Jennie Le $240.00
Filed Claim Samuel Biron $2,606.92
Filed Claim AHMED ZEBIAN $31,801.38
Filed Claim Raquel Galvez UNLIQUIDATED
Filed Claim Sultan Chowdhury $175.00

Filed Claim
Department of Treasury - Internal 
Revenue Service $0.00

Filed Claim Kristian Orr $3,900.00
Filed Claim Yvonne L. Borg McDougal $329.92
Filed Claim Gombodorj Bayarsaikhan $6,815.00
Filed Claim Ayyaz Ahmed $1,628.14
Filed Claim Stanley H Weiss $250.59

Filed Claim
Patheon Manufacturing Services 
LLC $1,234,293.15

Filed Claim Lei Zhao $8,100.73
Filed Claim HUXLEY HUYNH $20,520.00
Filed Claim BMR-34790 Ardentech Court LP UNLIQUIDATED
Filed Claim Umasankara Rao Malepati $223.60
Scheduled Claim Computer Packages, Inc. $3,772.00
Scheduled Claim Ring Central Inc. $2,449.43
Scheduled Claim Renascence IT Consulting, Inc. $2,375.00
Scheduled Claim Computershare, Inc. $5,981.58
Scheduled Claim Republic Services $2,366.19
Scheduled Claim QAD, Inc. $73,281.33
Scheduled Claim ADP $584.90
Scheduled Claim Microsoft Corporation $687.44
Scheduled Claim Alameda County Water District $1,113.03
Scheduled Claim AT & T $659.79
Scheduled Claim Iron Mountain $309.00
Scheduled Claim RS Calibration Services, Inc. $3,568.25
Scheduled Claim Donnelley Financial, LLC $1,210.00

Scheduled Claim Controlled Contamination Services $3,319.50
Scheduled Claim Concur Technologies, Inc. $2,721.70

Scheduled Claim
Office of the Lee County Revenue 
Commissioner $21,923.00

Scheduled Claim NexusCW Inc. $810.00

Case 22-10506-JKS    Doc 353-1    Filed 04/10/23    Page 7 of 9



Scheduled Claim VWR $332.78
Scheduled Claim Medidata Solutions, Inc. $13,500.00
Scheduled Claim Kenneth R. Greathouse $10,751.00
Scheduled Claim Linda S. Grais $10,083.00
Scheduled Claim Joseph Patrick Hagan $9,836.00
Scheduled Claim Planet Pharma LLC $30,800.00
Scheduled Claim King & Spalding LLP $4,061.00

Scheduled Claim Trucker Huss, A Professional Corp $3,315.00

Scheduled Claim
Boston Technology Research 
Corp $6,750.00

Scheduled Claim Federal Express $124.57
Scheduled Claim FTI Consulting, Inc. $14,460.00
Scheduled Claim CnA Consulting Group LLC $8,750.00
Scheduled Claim Syneos Health Clinique, Inc. $2,370.00
Scheduled Claim JSI Biopharma, LLC $1,950.00
Scheduled Claim CEVA International, Inc. $9,484.82
Scheduled Claim San Jose Boiler Works $2,171.55
Scheduled Claim Foley Hoag LLP $934.00
Scheduled Claim Pitt County Tax Collector $136,454.00
Scheduled Claim Crane Pest Control $275.00
Scheduled Claim Garratt-Callahan Co. $508.53

Scheduled Claim
Element Materials Technology 
Oakland $2,530.00

Scheduled Claim Elaine Clerkin Yang $9,667.00
Scheduled Claim Cummins Inc. $1,765.78
Scheduled Claim ProPharma Group Holdings LLC $9,945.00
Scheduled Claim Experic, LLC $50,000.00
Scheduled Claim Glass Lewis & Co., LLC $1,313.00
Scheduled Claim De Lage Landen Financial $933.53

Scheduled Claim
Quality Systems International 
Corpor $2,575.00

Scheduled Claim Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. $6,883.94
Scheduled Claim Intrado Digital Media, LLC $35.25
Scheduled Claim 1 Cerberus Security & Patrol $1,680.00
Scheduled Claim Covington & Burling, LLP $11,086.97
Scheduled Claim D F King $114,746.30

Scheduled Claim Donohoe Advisory Associates LLC $1,020.00

Scheduled Claim
Eversana Life Science Services, 
LLC $20,000.00

Scheduled Claim Instron $9,429.00
Scheduled Claim My Equity Comp, LLC $2,550.00
Scheduled Claim Butler Snow LLP $41,953.00
Scheduled Claim Debra Delmundo $3,439.53
Scheduled Claim Trong Nguyen $10,577.87
Scheduled Claim Jagdeep Singh $7,668.97
Scheduled Claim Lu Liu $15,150.00
Scheduled Claim Lu Liu $15,509.79
Scheduled Claim Michael Abriam $13,348.06
Scheduled Claim Kristina Warga $13,629.81
Scheduled Claim Johnson Nguyen $5,923.07
Scheduled Claim J.M. ONeill, Inc. $107,105.00
Scheduled Claim John Walker $3,000.00
Scheduled Claim Aisling Capital Management LP $8,115.00

Case 22-10506-JKS    Doc 353-1    Filed 04/10/23    Page 8 of 9



Scheduled Claim ETRADE $35,000.00
Scheduled Claim Freshworks $2,940.00

Scheduled Claim
California Department of Tax and 
Fee Administration $2,762.42

Scheduled Claim
California Department of Tax and 
Fee Administration $29.97

Scheduled Claim CRG Financial LLC $27,042.31
Scheduled Claim Fair Harbor Capital, LLC $3,255.24
Scheduled Claim Fair Harbor Capital, LLC $4,000.00

Case 22-10506-JKS    Doc 353-1    Filed 04/10/23    Page 9 of 9




